
W L T PT GF GA GP

1st 5 1 1 16 35 25 7

2nd 5 2 0 15 45 26 7

3rd 4 2 1 13 35 36 7

4th 4 2 1 13 29 21 7

5th 4 3 0 12 37 42 7

6th 3 3 1 10 37 33 7

7th 2 5 0 6 25 35 7

8th 1 6 0 3 20 29 7

W L T PT GF GA GP

1st 5 1 1 15 50 26 7

2nd 4 2 1 13 57 33 7

3rd 3 2 2 11 44 31 7

4th 3 2 2 11 29 20 7

5th 3 3 1 10 29 29 7

6th 1 4 2 5 33 30 7

7th 1 6 0 3 24 57 7

8th 1 6 0 3 13 53 7

Week 1 Tue 5-Dec Week 2 Tue 12-Dec Week 3 Tue 19-Dec

time & field score teams score time & field score teams score time & field score teams score

4:00 PM 7 2v9 1 4:00 PM 9 5v8 3 4:00 PM 4 12v13 2
4:50 PM 9 1v10 0 4:50 PM 4 4v16 3 4:50 PM 6 1v8 7
5:40 PM 4 3v14 3 5:40 PM 3 3v15 1 5:40 PM 3 2v7 5

Week 1 Wed 6-Dec Week 2 Wed 13-Dec Week 3 Wed 20-Dec
time & field score teams score time & field score teams score time & field score teams score

4:00 PM 3 *2v4 1 4:00 PM 2 6v9 12 4:00 PM 3 10v16 0
4:50 PM 1 5v6 8 4:50 PM 4 11v14 5 4:50 PM 4 4v6 7
5:40 PM 4 11v13 5 5:40 PM 2 1v7 6 5:40 PM 8 11v15 5

Week 4 Tue 26-Dec Week 5 Tue 2-Jan Week 6 Tue 9-Jan

time & field score teams score time & field score teams score time & field score teams score

4:00 PM 6 3v8 3 4:00 PM 3 2v3 4
4:50 PM 11 12v16 2 4:50 PM 8 11v12 7

5:40 PM 2 10v13 8 5:40 PM 0 1v6 3

Week 6 Wed 3-Jan Week 6 Wed 10-Jan
time & field score teams score time & field score teams score

4:00 PM 3 9v11 17 4:00 PM 4 4v5 6
4:50 PM 8 14v15 4 4:50 PM 5 9v10 4
5:40 PM 7 5v7 6 5:40 PM 1 13v14 5

Week 7 Tue 16-Jan Week 8 Tue 23-Jan Week 9 Tue 30-Jan

time & field score teams score time & field score teams score time & field score teams score

4:00 PM 3 13v15 3 4:00 PM 3 13v16 3 4:00 PM 0 1v5 3
4:50 PM 2 4v7 7 4:50 PM 0 12v15 3 4:50 PM 4 3v7 4
5:40 PM 0 1v2 3 5:40 PM 5 7v8 6 5:40 PM 1 10v15 8

Week 9 Wed 17-Jan Week 9 Wed 24-Jan Week 9 Wed 31-Jan

time & field score teams score time & field score teams score time & field score teams score

4:00 PM 5 9v12 11 4:00 PM 4 2v5 4 4:00 PM 7 12v14 7
4:50 PM 10 14v16 6 4:50 PM 3 3v6 5 4:50 PM 3 9v16 5
5:40 PM 6 6v8 8 5:40 PM 3 10v11 11 5:40 PM 3 4v8 6

6 Toms River North I

7 Boca De Bruyne I

2 Goon Squad Club de Football

3 Lions

8 Boca Maradona I

9 Brexit FC

1 Allentown HS

15 Boca De Bruyne II

16 Boca Maradona II

5 Squan HS

Boys High School Soccer - Winter '23/24
Viewable online at www.goodsportsusa.com League Rules: Click Here

Serie A

4 Brick Mustangs

Top four seeds make playoffs.

La Liga

11 Toms River North II

SEEDING CRITERIA - 1ST = MOST PTS., 2ND = HEAD TO HEAD WINNER, 3RD = LEAST GA, 4TH = MOST GF

12 Belmar Saints

13 Wall Sharks

14 Widemen FC

No Games Week of 12/26

Regular season ends Week 11. Playoffs/Consolation games begin Week 12. Top 4 teams in each division make Playoffs!

Enjoy the Holidays!

Top four seeds make playoffs.

*Game only counts for Team #4

10 Goons FC

SEEDING CRITERIA - 1ST = MOST PTS., 2ND = HEAD TO HEAD WINNER, 3RD = LEAST GA, 4TH = MOST GF
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Week 10 Tue 6-Feb Week 11 Tue 13-Feb Week 12 Tue 20-Feb

time & field score teams score time & field score teams score time & field score teams score

4:00 PM 1 9v13 5 4:00 PM 11 5v9 1 4:00 PM 3 7v15 3
4:50 PM 0 10v14 12 4:50 PM 3 4v10 0 4:50 PM 4 2v3 5 (pks)

5:40 PM 11 3v5 5 5:40 PM 4 12v13* 4 5:40 PM 2 13v14 3

Week 10 Wed 7-Feb Week 11 Wed 14-Feb Week 12 Wed 21-Feb

time & field score teams score time & field score teams score time & field score teams score

4:00 PM 3 1v4 7 4:00 PM 7 2v8 6 4:00 PM 8 4v9 1
4:50 PM 5 11v16 5 4:50 PM 1 *11v15 5 4:50 PM 3 11v12 7
5:40 PM 5 2v6 3 5:40 PM 9 *6v7 4 5:40 PM 3 5v6 7

Week 13 Tue 27-Feb Week 14 Tue 5-Mar

time & field score teams score time & field score teams score

4:00 PM 8v13 4:00 PM Consolation 

4:50 PM 4v16 4:50 PM Consolation 

5:40 PM 12v14 5:40 PM Consolation 

Week 13 Wed 28-Feb Week 14 Wed 6-Mar

time & field score teams score time & field score teams score

4:00 PM 1v2 4:00 PM Consolation 

4:50 PM 5v11 4:50 PM Consolation 

5:40 PM 3v6 5:40 PM Consolation 

  Games in blue are consolation games. Teams on bye for week 12: 1/8/10//16

Regular season ends Week 11. Playoffs/Consolation games begin Week 12. Top 4 teams in each division make Playoffs!


